

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No .1/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4467 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANES SHAIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent/(s)

Applicant

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this application after Holi holidays.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master