

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No.4352/2007

SIB CHARAN MASHER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4467/2007C.A. No. 5636/2007

(With appln.(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2402/2008

(With Office Report)

Date : 06/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdon, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ranjay Kr. Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A.No.4352/07 & CA.NO.4467/07:-

List these appeals as per roaster.

C.A.No.5636/07 & C.A.NO.2402/08:-

List these appeals along with C.A.No.435 of 2007.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER